Position

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Counselor 7-8

School Social Worker

Counselor K-6
Counselor K-6
Nurse

Counselor K-6
Counselor 7-8
Counselor 7-8
Counselor K-6
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Counselor K-6
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Guidance Counselor

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Other Certificated
Salaries

Substitute Teacher,
Resource Specialist

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Department

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Other Certificated Staff

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Total Wages

$91,626
$91,592
$87,317
$78,669
$77,487
$64,532
$61,323
$55,954
$54,085
$32,650
$31,920
$22,354
$21,422
$20,374
$20,150
$17,040
$16,495
$14,620
$14,540
$13,795
$13,660
$13,185
$13,180
$12,675

$11,663

$11,055
$10,880
$10,710

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,765
$20,763
$20,575
$19,779
$19,135
$5,556
$17,936
$8,934
$4,620
$4,658
$2,881
$6,020
$6,029
$0
$1,710
$0
$1,395
$1,216
$1,235
$5,472
$0
$1,116
$0

$0

$0

$935
$916
$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Counselor K-6

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Coaching Stipends

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,

Classroom Teacher 9-

12

Substitute Teacher

Other Certificated
Salaries

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

$10,440
$10,260
$10,175
$10,060
$9,640
$9,471
$9,470
$8,660
$8,448

$8,175
$7,962
$7,480
$7,440
$7,205
$6,990

$6,790
$6,720
$6,125
$6,045

$5,585
$5,505
$5,305
$4,980
$4,605
$4,505
$4,500
$4,330
$4,015
$3,850

$0
$0
$126
$863
$0
$841
$802
$743
$710

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$563
$0
$0
$0

$486
$467
$461
$411
$0
$0
$0
$376
$0
$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

$3,610
$3,515
$3,500
$3,385
$3,355
$3,075
$2,985
$2,895
$2,705
$2,670
$2,535
$2,230
$2,160
$2,130
$1,870
$1,845
$1,810
$1,525
$1,510
$1,430
$1,425
$1,420
$1,345
$1,210
$1,160
$1,160
$1,080
$1,050

$895

$840

$840

$490

$0
$299
$0
$0
$277
$273
$0
$0
$0
$213
$213
$0
$0
$180
$0
$154
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$121
$0
$0
$103
$0
$0
$0
$0
$75
$72
$44



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff
Other Certificated Staff

$330
$330
$290
$275
$230
$220
$220
$180
$110

$70

$27
$27
$25
$23
$19
$20
$25

$0

$9

$6



