Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$91,626	\$20,765
Psychologist		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$91,592	\$20,763
Psychologist		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$87,317	\$20,575
Psychologist		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$78,669	\$19,779
Counselor 7-8		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$77,487	\$19,135
School Social Worker		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$64,532	\$5,556
Counselor K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$61,323	\$17,936
Counselor K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$55,954	\$8,934
Nurse		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$54,085	\$4,620
Counselor K-6	Guidance Counselor	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$32,650	\$4,658
Counselor 7-8		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$31,920	\$2,881
Counselor 7-8		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$22,354	\$6,020
Counselor K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$21,422	\$6,029
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$20,374	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$20,150	\$1,710
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$17,040	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$16,495	\$1,395
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$14,620	\$1,216
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$14,540	\$1,235
Counselor K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$13,795	\$5,472
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$13,660	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$13,185	\$1,116
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$13,180	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Other Certificated Salaries	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$12,675	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Resource Specialist	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$11,663	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$11,055	\$935
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,880	\$916
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,710	\$0

Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,440	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,260	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,175	\$126
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$10,060	\$863
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$9,640	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$9,471	\$841
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$9,470	\$802
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$8,660	\$743
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Coaching Stipends	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$8,448	\$710
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$8,175	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$7,962	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$7,480	\$0
Counselor K-6		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$7,440	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$7,205	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Classroom Teacher 9- 12	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$6,990	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$6,790	\$563
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$6,720	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$6,125	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Other Certificated Salaries	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$6,045	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$5,585	\$486
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$5,505	\$467
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$5,305	\$461
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,980	\$411
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,605	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,505	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,500	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,330	\$376
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$4,015	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,850	\$0

Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,610	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,515	\$299
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,500	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,385	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,355	\$277
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$3,075	\$273
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,985	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,895	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,705	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,670	\$213
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,535	\$213
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,230	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$2,130	\$180
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,870	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,845	\$154
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,810	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,525	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,510	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,430	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,425	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,420	\$121
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,345	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,210	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,160	\$103
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,160	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,080	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$1,050	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$895	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$840	\$75
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$840	\$72
Substitute Teacher		Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$490	\$44

Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$330	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$330	\$27
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$290	\$25
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$275	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$230	\$19
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$220	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$220	\$25
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$180	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$110	\$9
Substitute Teacher	Santa Paula Unified	Other Certificated Staff	\$70	\$6